

---

## Articole de papetarie si alte articole din hartie

I.D.: 39826947

---

Data publicarii	21.06.18	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 668,87 RON - 668,87 RON

---

Descriere: PLIC BURDUF 20X1,5125=30,25 PIX ROTRING 2X8,4033=16,81 MINA PIX 2X2,5210=5,04 DOSAR PLASTIC100X0.6303=63.03 FOLIE PROTECTIE 2X8,824=17.65 PLIC C6 50X0,126=6,30 CORECTOR 4X2,94=11.76 CREION ROTRING 3X8,4033=25,21 MINA CREION 3X2,941=8,82 ETICHETE TEZA 2X9,2450=18,49 HARTIE A4 VARICOPY 30X12,1848=435 ETICHETE A4 51X0,4622=23,57 PLANSE A1 5X4,20=21,01 biblioraft plastifiat 2X6.3026=12.61;PIC 4X1.68=6.72;CERNEALA 1X6.3=6.3;DOSAR 5X0.4622=2.31;CAPSE 5X0.8404=4.2;PIX 4X2.52=10.08;PLIC C6100X0.1261=12.61;PLASA 1X 0.545=0.545

---